

The Pedro Point Headland Restoration and Trail Project Waiver

By signing this form, I hereby waive all claims in connection with access to and activities on or related to the real property owned by the California Coastal Conservancy and the City of Pacifica at Pedro Point Headlands, in connection with the Pedro Point Headlands Restoration and Trails Project led by the Pacifica Land Trust. I also grant the above-named entities the right to take or use any photographs, audio and/or video recordings of me in connection with these activities, with or without my name, and to copy, publish, exhibit and display them for any lawful purpose including publicity, illustration, advertising and Web content. I waive all claims against the Pacifica Land Trust, the Pedro Point Community Association, the City of Pacifica, the State of California, and their respective officers, agents, volunteers and employees. This waiver includes but is not limited to claims for any injury that I might suffer or damages that I might incur in connection with this project or my participation in any events or stewardship activities.

NAME of Participant	SIGNATURE of Participant	DATE
Name	Signature	Date